
DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Leigh Thomas

 1075 Mullins Station Memphis, Tn 38134
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

121882

121901

121883

129896

123338

121797

122043

115296

116066

D0210   00392

D0221P B00011

D0211   00075

096900  00549

081091 00143

D0222   00386C

D0222S A00023

D0222S A00023

D0222S A00022

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

DAVID C. SCRUGGS

DAVID C. SCRUGGS

December 7, 2020

2018

2018

2018

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

ENNIS JOHN T

RUSSELL REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST

CREEKSIDE HOMES LLC

CLK NORTH GERMANTOWN OWNER LLC

MARVINS GARDEN LLC

BYRD ARTHUR A AND JANET K BYRD

RAINES ANDREW H AND PEGGY R RAINES

RAINES ANDREW H AND PEGGY R RAINES

MURPHY JAMES J & JENNIFER M

HT009TN
1Page:

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY



DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Leigh Thomas

 1075 Mullins Station Memphis, Tn 38134
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

129356

121879

121415

129013

129111

128776

128451

129672

128489

093520 A00009C

D0209   00533

D0222S A00022

C0258  00111

C0243   00569

095100  00164

G0220   00422

096500  00712-1

093519 A00009

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

December 7, 2020

2019

2018

2018

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

CHESTNUT CENTER LLC

REGENCY HOMEBUILDERS LLC

MURPHY JAMES L & JENNIFER M

COLLIERVILLE AUCTION

COLE MT COLLIERVILLE TN LLC

SOUTHBAY PROPERTIES LLC

WEST FARMINGTON PARTNERS L P

LIFE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC

RSS UBS2012C4-TN SAL LLC

HT009TN
2Page:

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY



DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Leigh Thomas

 1075 Mullins Station Memphis, Tn 38134
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

129122

128601

128641

128473

128806

128448

128450

128651

128410

D0222S A00023

D0242  00449-1

096500  00669

093500  00521

093520 A00015

096200  00043C

D0222   00386C

D0222   00144

B0157   00861

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

December 7, 2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

RAINES ANDREW H AND PEGGY R RAINES

SOUTHWIND LODGING LLC

PALMER MARVIN H SR

LIGHTMAN MICHAEL A

CHESTNUT CENTER LLC

SINIS TOM & SUSAN AND

BYRD ARTHUR A AND JANET K BYRD

LIGHTMAN MICHAEL A

DFH PARTNERS

HT009TN
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SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY



DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Leigh Thomas

 1075 Mullins Station Memphis, Tn 38134
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

129694

129089

128712

128642

129702

129699

129092

128978

129700

096500  00688-1

G0220  00533

C0243  00485

B0157   00779C

096500  00446C-1

B0166  C00005-1

G0232   00537

095400  00430

M0115  00686-1

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

December 7, 2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

AYAAN INVESTMENTS LLC

GERMANTOWN STATION LLC AND

DBSI HOUSTON LEVEE

JUNIOR REALTY

CORNER STREET PROPERTIES LLC

ONCALL HVAC LLC

MCLEAN PROPERTIES I LLC

LGTN INC

SAYANI FAHAD

HT009TN
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SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY



DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Leigh Thomas

 1075 Mullins Station Memphis, Tn 38134
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

129101

129117

129109

129036

128870

129918

129039

128480

128966

C0243   00526

D0222S A00022

B0158   00180

D0209   00533

093500  00562

C0232   00488

D0210   00392

096500  00445

093519  A00005

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

December 7, 2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

COLE MT COLLIERVILLE TN LLC

MURPHY JAMES L & JENNIFER M

SKELTON HOMER D INTER VIVOS TRUST

MUSIC CITY INVESTMENTS LLC

ALLIED DEVELOPMENT OF MEMPHIS LLC

WINGO DEAN K (50%) AND T A COX 
TRUST

ENNIS JOHN T

CORDOVA AMUSEMENT CO INC

RSS UBS2012C4-TN SAL LLC

HT009TN
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SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY



DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Leigh Thomas

 1075 Mullins Station Memphis, Tn 38134
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

128951

129037

128701

128973

128965

128974

129061

129079

128975

081091  00143

D0211   00075

D0215   00618

096508 D00003

093519 A00004

093519 A00006

096200  00072

D0255   00685

093519 A00007

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

December 7, 2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

MARVINS GARDEN LLC

CREEKSIDE HOMES LLC

FIRST TENNESSEE BANK NATIONAL

K TREE LLC

RSS UBS2012C4-TN SAL LLC

RSS UBS2012C4-TN SAL LLC

HWY 64 BP (DBA)

BANK OF BARTLETT

RSS UBS2012C4-TN SAL LLC

HT009TN
6Page:

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY



DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Leigh Thomas

 1075 Mullins Station Memphis, Tn 38134
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

129426

129108

129134

129668

128490

129696

128962

128964

128963

D0210U C00026

B0157   00687

G0231  00595

D0242  00360-1

093520 A00010C

B0157   00882C-1

093500  00491

093519 A00003

093500  00608

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

December 7, 2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

REGIONS BANK

LIGHTMAN MICHAEL A

SWC POPLAR FHI PARTNERS

ROYAL LIVING MEMPHIS LLC

CHESTNUT CENTER LLC

CHICK FIL A INC

LIGHTMAN MICHAEL A

RSS UBS2012C4-TN SAL LLC

LIGHTMAN MAJESTIC RETAIL CO LLC

HT009TN
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SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY



DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Leigh Thomas

 1075 Mullins Station Memphis, Tn 38134
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

128967

129090

128589

128700

129667

129698

129050

129113

093519 A00008

G0232   00080

D0221P B00011

D0208   00682

A0152Y  A00002-1

B0148  00890-1

D0222 00022

C0243  00530

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

December 7, 2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

RSS UBS2012C4-TN SAL LLC

SHU LILY AND TERRY SHUE AND 
VIRGINIA SHU

RUSSELL REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST

LOGICAL GROUP INC

SINIS HARRY

ALI MOHAMED T & SAMIA T

CRAWFORD REGINAL AND SUSAN

H-L CENTRO LLC

HT009TN
8Page:

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY

SHELBY


